CRSE

AUTO 106N
Lab
Lab

AUTO 113N

Lab
AUTO 121N

Lab
AUTO 205N

Lab
AUTO 226N

Lab

SEC

ALl

AL2

ALl

ALl

ALl

CRN
11826
11827
13944
11828

11829
11830

11831
12000

12001
11832

NCC - Schedule Section Tally - 202110 Fall 2020

TITLE

Internal Combustion Engine
Internal Combustion Engine
Internal Combustion Engine
Automotive Electricity and Wir

Automotive Electricity and Wir
Automotive Serv and Maint

Automotive Serv and Maint
Adv Auto Elec & Electronics

Adv Auto Elec & Electronics
Automotive Power Trains

BEGIN

08:00am
09:00am
09:00am
02:00pm
02:00pm
09:00am
01:00pm
01:00pm
08:00am
10:00am
02:00pm
08:00am
01:00pm
01:00pm

END

08:50am
11:50am
11:50am
02:50pm
02:50pm
11:50am
01:50pm
01:50pm
11:50am
10:50am
02:50pm
11:50am
01:50pm
01:50pm

DAYS

ST 0w 440w H4Am=oyg

BLDG
GREGG
NAUTO
NAUTO
ONLINE
ONLINE
NAUTO
ONLINE
ONLINE
NAUTO
ONLINE
ONLINE
NAUTO
ONLINE

Room
AUD
1
1

# Of Students FACULTY

20
10
10
16
16
15

Hogan,T
Hogan,T
Hogan,T
Wagstaff,B
Wagstaff,B
Wagstaff,B
Felton,J
Felton,J
Felton,J
Wagstaff,B
Wagstaff,B
Wagstaff,B
Hogan,T



	Auto Fall 20

