NCC - Schedule Section Tally - 202110 Fall 2020

Lab

CRSE	SEC	CRN	TITLE	BEGIN	END	DAYS	BLDG	Room	# Of Students	FACULTY
AUTO 106N	Α	11826	Internal Combustion Engine	08:00am	08:50am	TR	GREGG	AUD	20	Hogan,T
Lab	AL1	11827	Internal Combustion Engine	09:00am	11:50am	R	NAUTO	1	10	Hogan,T
Lab	AL2	13944	Internal Combustion Engine	09:00am	11:50am	F	NAUTO	1	10	Hogan,T
AUTO 113N	Α	11828	Automotive Electricity and Wir	02:00pm	02:50pm	T	ONLINE		16	Wagstaff,B
				02:00pm	02:50pm	R	ONLINE		16	Wagstaff,B
Lab	AL1	11829	Automotive Electricity and Wir	09:00am	11:50am	T	NAUTO	8	15	Wagstaff,B
AUTO 121N	Α	11830	Automotive Serv and Maint	01:00pm	01:50pm	T	ONLINE		16	Felton,J
				01:00pm	01:50pm	R	ONLINE		16	Felton,J
Lab	AL1	11831	Automotive Serv and Maint	08:00am	11:50am	M	NAUTO	8	15	Felton,J
AUTO 205N	Α	12000	Adv Auto Elec & Electronics	10:00am	10:50am	M	ONLINE		7	Wagstaff,B
				02:00pm	02:50pm	W	ONLINE		7	Wagstaff,B
Lab	AL1	12001	Adv Auto Elec & Electronics	08:00am	11:50am	F	NAUTO	8	7	Wagstaff,B
AUTO 226N	Α	11832	Automotive Power Trains	01:00pm	01:50pm	M	ONLINE		7	Hogan,T
				01:00pm	01:50pm	W	\$ C &Ω€ ρU	petrò<u>r</u>édí/p 4	A l∮ 6 SE#:1S I	